Date

September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September

Cannon Valley Makers Market Donations

Donor

Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics

Item Description
4 ct neon paint
4 ct pastel paint
4 ct primary paint
kids red glitter paint
cricut cutaway cards
Knitting Cables
DURACELL
die cut shapes
stamp/cut
photo corners
hero arts pirates stamps
stamps
heat pens
T-Shirts
Tempra paint
microwave popcorn bowl
fondant roller
fandant smoother
power squad
cake paint
paper shred filler
susan bates
storage cart wheels
susan bates button stop
mini evolution
embossing powder
stained glass work surface
apron and mitt
candy melt
floral components
color mist
cellophane wrap roll
icing decorations
baskets
handle guard
Snowman peppermint pals
gift bag
Ribbon
paper Ribbon
small paper bag
confeti
sports brads

Value
$9.97
$9.97
$9.97
$1.69

$15.97
$3.47
$2.97
$0.97
$5.47
$0.97
$19.99
$9.38
$2.00
$7.97
$2.47
$9.97
$13.97
$5.47
$9.97
$8.47
$1.97
$4.47
$4.47
$4.47
$39.97
$5.47
$5.97
$20.00
$8.97
$5.97
$3.97
$2.47
$2.47
$86.85
$2.47
$1.96
$3.00
$1.50
$1.50
$7.00
$1.79
$3.99
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Total Value

$259.22
$59.82
$29.91
$1.69
$47.91
$24.29
$5.94
$0.97
$10.94
$0.97
$39.98
$37.52
$38.00
$87.67
$44.46
$39.88
$41.91
$16.41
$19.94
$16.94
$5.91
$31.29
$4.47
$49.17
$39.97
$5.47
$11.94
$20.00
$8.97
$17.91
$99.25
$93.86
$14.82
$86.85
$39.52
$1.96
$9.00
$22.50
$13.50
$210.00
$1.79
$3.99



September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
November
October

October

September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September

Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Cry Baby Craig's
Cry Baby Craig's
Off Like a Kite
Off Like a Kite
Off Like a Kite
Off Like a Kite
Off Like a Kite
Janna's Market
Janna's Market
Medford Mall
Medford Mall
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

baking cups

eyelet

shredded papers
self adhesive number&lettel
xpoxy stickers
stickers pages
small stationary pack
cloth mini pins
stencils letter
stancils shapes

die cut shapes
shrink plastic

vinyl cling

craft flowers

Hot Sauce

Hot Honey

shirts

dresses

skirts

pants

scarves

Hanging metal signs
Gift baskets (Raffle)
4 ft Shelves

2 ft Shelves

glass ornaments
spider web

foam sheet
pumpkin table cloth
spider

Halloween craft kit
hat yarn

yarn

craft paint
stationery kit

craft basic tray
craft kit with clothes
foam beads

kids tattoo

blue spoons

baby teething toy
stones/pierres

30 eraser for kids
shells

$1.99
$3.89
$2.99
$7.99
$1.00
$10.00
$2.00
$2.99
$7.59
$9.00
$20.00
$5.49
$4.10
$4.89
$6.00
$12.00
$284.95
$107.65
$96.60
$102.55
$20.00
$11.99
$80.00
$25.00
$15.00
$3.98
$1.84
$8.00
$4.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$4.00
$1.47
$20.00
$9.99
$5.00
$3.75
$2.00
$1.00
$6.00
$8.95
$10.00
$3.99
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$1.99
$7.78
$2.99
$7.99
$2.00
$90.00
$2.00
$2.99
$15.18
$9.00
$20.00
$10.98
$4.10
$9.78
$54.00
$108.00
284.95
107.65
96.6
102.55
20
$83.93
$400.00
$300.00
$60.00
$3.98
$1.84
$8.00
$4.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$68.00
$1.47
$20.00
$9.99
$5.00
$11.25
$2.00
$2.00
$6.00
$8.95
$10.00
$3.99



September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

hanging bell

sun catcher

mini sun catcher
wooden skewers
pinwheel flower craft
starflake crystal
sequins multi color
acrylic stamp blocks
yard of fleece

4x6 picture frame
8x10 picture frame
greeting cards
Temporary Tattoo's
Yarn

$1.00
$6.98
$2.19
$1.50
$3.99
$2.49
$4.00
$20.00
$5.99
$2.00
$3.00
$10.00
$1.00
$5.00
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388
42

$1.00
$41.88
$39.42
$37.50
$3.99
$2.49
$4.00
$60.00
$11.98
$2.00
$6.00
$100.00
$388.00
$210.00

$4,499.70



