	Cannon	Valley Makers Market Do	nations		
Date	Donor	Item Description	Value	Count	Total Value
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	4 ct neon paint	\$9.97	26	\$259.22
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	4 ct pastel paint	\$9.97	6	\$59.82
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	4 ct primary paint	\$9.97	3	\$29.91
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	kids red glitter paint	\$1.69	1	\$1.69
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	cricut cutaway cards	\$15.97	3	\$47.91
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	Knitting Cables	\$3.47	7	\$24.29
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	DURACELL	\$2.97	2	\$5.94
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	die cut shapes	\$0.97	1	\$0.97
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	stamp/cut	\$5.47	2	\$10.94
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	photo corners	\$0.97	1	\$0.97
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	hero arts pirates stamps	\$19.99	2	\$39.98
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	stamps	\$9.38	4	\$37.52
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	heat pens	\$2.00	19	\$38.00
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	T-Shirts	\$7.97	11	\$87.67
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	Tempra paint	\$2.47	18	\$44.46
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	microwave popcorn bowl	\$9.97	4	\$39.88
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	fondant roller	\$13.97	3	\$41.91
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	fandant smoother	\$5.47	3	\$16.41
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	power squad	\$9.97	2	\$19.94
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	cake paint	\$8.47	2	\$16.94
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	paper shred filler	\$1.97	3	\$5.91
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	susan bates	\$4.47	7	\$31.29
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	storage cart wheels	\$4.47	1	\$4.47
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	susan bates button stop	\$4.47	11	\$49.17
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	mini evolution	\$39.97	1	\$39.97
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	embossing powder	\$5.47	1	\$5.47
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	stained glass work surface	\$5.97	2	\$11.94
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	apron and mitt	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	candy melt	\$8.97	1	\$8.97
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	floral components	\$5.97	3	\$17.91
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	color mist	\$3.97	25	\$99.25
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	cellophane wrap roll	\$2.47	38	\$93.86
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	icing decorations	\$2.47	6	\$14.82
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	baskets	\$86.85	5	\$86.85
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	handle guard	\$2.47	16	\$39.52
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	Snowman peppermint pals	\$1.96	1	\$1.96
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	gift bag	\$3.00	3	\$9.00
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	Ribbon	\$1.50	15	\$22.50
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	paper Ribbon	\$1.50	9	\$13.50
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	small paper bag	\$7.00	30	\$210.00
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	confeti	\$1.79	1	\$1.79
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	sports brads	\$3.99	1	\$3.99

September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	baking cups	\$1.99	1	\$1.99
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	eyelet	\$3.89	2	\$7.78
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	shredded papers	\$2.99	1	\$2.99
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	self adhesive number&letter	\$7.99	1	\$7.99
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	xpoxy stickers	\$1.00	2	\$2.00
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	stickers pages	\$10.00	9	\$90.00
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	small stationary pack	\$2.00	1	\$2.00
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	cloth mini pins	\$2.99	1	\$2.99
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	stencils letter	\$7.59	2	\$15.18
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	stancils shapes	\$9.00	1	\$9.00
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	die cut shapes	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	shrink plastic	\$5.49	2	\$10.98
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	vinyl cling	\$4.10	1	\$4.10
September	Jo-Ann Fabrics	craft flowers	\$4.89	2	\$9.78
September	Cry Baby Craig's	Hot Sauce	\$6.00	9	\$54.00
September	Cry Baby Craig's	Hot Honey	\$12.00	9	\$108.00
September	Off Like a Kite	shirts	\$284.95	1	284.95
September	Off Like a Kite	dresses	\$107.65	1	107.65
September	Off Like a Kite	skirts	\$96.60	1	96.6
September	Off Like a Kite	pants	\$102.55	1	102.55
September	Off Like a Kite	scarves	\$20.00	1	20
September	Janna's Market	Hanging metal signs	\$11.99	7	\$83.93
November	Janna's Market	Gift baskets (Raffle)	\$80.00	5	\$400.00
October	Medford Mall	4 ft Shelves	\$25.00	12	\$300.00
October	Medford Mall	2 ft Shelves	\$15.00	4	\$60.00
September	Anonymous	glass ornaments	\$3.98	1	\$3.98
September	Anonymous	spider web	\$1.84	1	\$1.84
September	Anonymous	foam sheet	\$8.00	1	\$8.00
September	Anonymous	pumpkin table cloth	\$4.00	1	\$4.00
September	Anonymous	spider	\$1.00	1	\$1.00
September	Anonymous	Halloween craft kit	\$2.00	1	\$2.00
September	Anonymous	hat yarn	\$1.00	1	\$1.00
September	Anonymous	yarn	\$4.00	17	\$68.00
September	Anonymous	craft paint	\$1.47	1	\$1.47
September	Anonymous	stationery kit	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
September	Anonymous	craft basic tray	\$9.99	1	\$9.99
September	Anonymous	craft kit with clothes	\$5.00	1	\$5.00
September	Anonymous	foam beads	\$3.75	3	\$11.25
September	Anonymous	kids tattoo	\$2.00	1	\$2.00
September	Anonymous	blue spoons	\$1.00	2	\$2.00
September	Anonymous	baby teething toy	\$6.00	1	\$6.00
September	Anonymous	stones/pierres	\$8.95	1	\$8.95
September	Anonymous	30 eraser for kids	\$10.00	1	\$10.00
September	Anonymous	shells	\$3.99	1	\$3.99

September	Anonymous	hanging bell	\$1.00	1	\$1.00
September	Anonymous	sun catcher	\$6.98	6	\$41.88
September	Anonymous	mini sun catcher	\$2.19	18	\$39.42
September	Anonymous	wooden skewers	\$1.50	25	\$37.50
September	Anonymous	pinwheel flower craft	\$3.99	1	\$3.99
September	Anonymous	starflake crystal	\$2.49	1	\$2.49
September	Anonymous	sequins multi color	\$4.00	1	\$4.00
September	Anonymous	acrylic stamp blocks	\$20.00	3	\$60.00
October	Anonymous	yard of fleece	\$5.99	2	\$11.98
October	Anonymous	4x6 picture frame	\$2.00	1	\$2.00
October	Anonymous	8x10 picture frame	\$3.00	2	\$6.00
October	Anonymous	greeting cards	\$10.00	10	\$100.00
October	Anonymous	Temporary Tattoo's	\$1.00	388	\$388.00
October	Anonymous	Yarn	\$5.00	42	\$210.00
					\$4,499.70